
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Masja VAN DE VEN
TROL
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4020m
Tijd : 0:45:52 (11'25"/km) [Punten : 709]

4/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:32:32 [1000]
2. Anne GODEL 0:36:35 [889]
3. Lea LEPPIK 0:41:24 [786]

1. 73 00:03:19 263m 12'37"/km
2. 104 00:02:47 00:06:06 241m 11'33"/km
3. 77 00:02:11 00:08:17 172m 12'42"/km
4. 106 00:01:50 00:10:07 161m 11'23"/km
5. 80 00:03:10 00:13:17 356m 8'54"/km
6. 81 00:03:00 00:16:17 254m 11'49"/km
7. 83 00:04:23 00:20:40 381m 11'30"/km
8. 84 00:02:34 00:23:14 222m 11'34"/km
9. 85 00:01:11 00:24:25 98m 12'04"/km

10. 103 00:03:49 00:28:14 181m 21'05"/km
11. 76 00:05:14 00:33:28 476m 11'00"/km
12. 75 00:02:26 00:35:54 164m 14'50"/km
13. 72 00:03:12 00:39:06 283m 11'18"/km
14. 71 00:03:01 00:42:07 243m 12'25"/km
15. 101 00:02:41 00:44:48 225m 11'56"/km
16. 999 00:01:04 00:45:52 164m 6'30"/km
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